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tTOKYO

TOKYO

DINING ROOM

DINING ROOM

Yaşayan Mekanların

Tasarımları /

Designs of Living Spaces

G/W D/D Y/HMODULE
Konsol/Console

Masa/Table

Sandalye/Chair

Konsol Aynası/Mirror

87

3,6

76

80

240

94

220

55

50

94

100

55



tTOKYO

TOKYO

TV UNIT

TV UNIT

Doğal, şık ve modern

mekanlar için /

For Natural, Stylish and

Modern Spaces

G/W D/D Y/HMODULE
Alt Blok/Bottom Part

Üst Blok/Top Part

Orta Sehpa/Coffee Table

Kitaplık/Bookcase

Yan Sehpa/Side Table

67,5

87

42

175

45

240

88

101

95

50

50

28

101

37

45,5



tTOKYO

TOKYO

SOFA SET

SOFA SET

Zarifliği ve Konforu ile

Evinizin Tarzı /

The Style of Your Home with

its Elegance and Comfort

G/W D/D Y/HMODULE
4’lü Koltuk/Sofa 
4’lü Koltuk Sehpalı/Sofa
(W.Table)
3’lü Koltuk/Sofa

Berjer/Armchair

75

75
75
80

300

330
220
72

105

105
105
85





ZEN 
DINING ROOM



zZEN

ZEN

DINING ROOM

DINING ROOM

Zarafetiniz ile

Işıldayın /

Shine With Your

Elegance

G/W D/D Y/HMODULE
Konsol/Console

Konsol Aynası/Mirror

Masa/Table

Sandalye/Chair

78

3,6

75
80

255

94

220
50

52,5

94

100
60



zZEN

ZEN

TV UNIT

TV UNIT

Kusursuz Estetik

Yapısıyla... /

With its Perfect Aesthetic 

Structure...

G/W D/D Y/HMODULE
Alt Blok/Bottom Part

Üst Blok/Top Part

Kitaplık/Bookcase

55,5

72,5

175

255

110

95

52,5

28

37

Orta Sehpa/Coffee Table

Yan Sehpa/Side Table

35

45

120,2

50

73,5

45,5



zZEN

ZEN	

SOFA SET

SOFA SET

Hayatınıza Pozitiflik

Katacak... /

It Will Add Positivity to

Your Life.

G/W D/D Y/HMODULE
Kanepe/Sofa Set

Berjer/Armchair

80

62

240

98

100
85



zZEN

ZEN	

CORNER

CORNER

Fonksiyonel,

Şık ve Rahat /

Functional, Stylish

and Comfortable

G/W D/D Y/HMODULE
Relax Modül

Sehpa/Coffee Table

Tekli Modül/Pawn

Köşe Modül/Corner

İkili Modül/Double Pawn

80

40

80
80

80

135

110

140
205

90

155

87

87
87

90





OSLO 
DINING ROOM



oOSLO

OSLO

DINING ROOM

DINING ROOM

Yaşam Alanlarınızın

Yeni Tarzı /

The New Style of Your

Living Spaces

G/W D/D Y/HMODULE
Konsol/Console

Masa/Table

Sandalye/Chair

Konsol Aynası/Mirror

85

95

80

90

240

95

190/220

50

52

5

100

55



oOSLO

OSLO

TV UNIT

TV UNIT

Asaletin İmzasını

Evinizie Taşır... /

Carries the Signature of 

Nobility to Your Home...

G/W D/D Y/HMODULE
Alt Blok/Bottom Part

Üst Blok/Top Part

Kitaplık/Bookcase

65

-

168

240

87

87

52

22

38

Orta Sehpa/Coffee Table

Yan Sehpa/Side Table

40

56

120

Ø

73

57



oOSLO

OSLO	

SOFA SET

SOFA SET

Özenle Seçilerek Sanatla

Buluşan Tasarımlar /

Carefully Selected Designs

That Meet Art

G/W D/D Y/HMODULE
3’lü Koltuk/Sofa

3'lü Koltuk(Sehpalı) / W.Table

Berjer/Armchair

Puf/Pouff

68

68

88

32

235

250

80

Ø

100

100

88

100





TORINO 
DINING ROOM



tTORINO

TORINO

DINING ROOM

DINING ROOM

En Yeni Trendler /

With the Latest Trends

G/W D/D Y/HMODULE
Konsol/Console

Konsol Aynası/Mirror

Masa/Table

78

3

75

241

88

220

51

86,5

100



tTORINO

TORINO

TV UNIT

TV UNIT

Evinizde Asaletin

Atmosferini Yaratacak!

It Will Create an Atmosphere of 

Nobility in Your Home!

G/W D/D Y/HMODULE
Alt Blok/Bottom Part

Üst Blok/Top Part

57

92

241

95

51

30

Orta Sehpa/Coffee Table

Yan Sehpa/Side Table

45

45

100 100

Ø        40



tTORINO

TORINO	

SOFA SET

SOFA SET

Eşsiz Tasarımı

Çarpıcı dokusuyla... /

Unique Sesign With Its

Stunning Texture...

G/W D/D Y/HMODULE
3’lü Koltuk/Sofa

Berjer/Armchair

70

62

240

98

100
85



fFENDİ
FENDİ

SOFA SET

SOFA SET

Göz Alıcı

Tasarımlarıyla... /

With Eye-Catching Designs.

G/W D/D Y/HMODULE
4'lü Koltuk/Sofa

3’lü Koltuk/Sofa

Berjer/Armchair

80

80

75

300

235

85

100

100

80



jJAGUAR

JAGUAR

SOFA SET

SOFA SET

Sadeliğin 

Evinize Yansıması /

Reflection of Simplicity

To Your Home

G/W D/D Y/HMODULE
3’lü Koltuk/Sofa

Berjer/Armchair

89

95

240

100

100

100



mMERCEDES

MERCEDES

SOFA SET

SOFA SET

Yenilik ve

Kalite Bir Arada / 

Innovation and Quality

Together

G/W D/D Y/HMODULE
3’lü Koltuk/Sofa

Berjer/Armchair

85

100

250

90

100

100



iİSTANBUL
İSTANBUL

SOFA SET

SOFA SET

Çarpıcı Tonlar,

Yeni Trendler /

Stunning Tones, New Trends

Y/HMODULE
70x100 Module

100x100 Module

75

75



iİSTANBUL
İSTANBUL

CORNER

CORNER

Renklerin Ahengi ile Evinizin

Muhteşem Uyumu /

The Perfect Harmony of Your

Home With the Harmony of Colors

Y/HMODULE
70x100 Module

100x100 Module

75

75



bBENTLEY BENTLEY
SOFA SET

SOFA SET

Zarif Tasarımıyla

Mükemmelliği Sunar. /

It Offers Perfection With Its

Elegant Design

G/W D/D Y/HMODULE
3’lü Koltuk/Sofa

Berjer/Armchair

80

90

245

85

90
85



tTESLA

TESLA

SOFA SET

SOFA SET

Kuşkusuz Evinizin

En İyi Tamamlayıcısı /

Undoubtedly the Best

Complement of Your Home

G/W D/D Y/HMODULE
4’lü Koltuk/Sofa

3’lü Koltu/Sofa

2’li Koltuk/Sofa

Berjer/Armchair

85

85

85

90

280

235

200

70

95

95

95
180



rROVER

ROVER

SOFA SET

SOFA SET

Hak Ettiğiniz Konforu

Size Sağlar /

Provides You the

Comfort Deserve

G/W D/D Y/HMODULE
3’lü Koltuk/Sofa

Berjer/Armchair

85

100

210

70

100

85



Tel: +90 (224) 715 55 85
info@piannomobilya.com | info@vukkahome.com
export@piannomobilya.com

FABRİKA/Factory: Hamzabey OSB Mh. 3. Cad. No: 9/1
İnegöl/BURSA

MAĞAZA/Showroom: Mobilyum AVM. Stage A No: 16
Yeniceköy, Bursa Karayolu 4. Km 16400
İnegöl/BURSA/TURKEY


